
301859S Meadow Land Double                        

*301859S*
Pack Size: 1LT CARTON               

Details: Blend of buttermilk and vegetable oil. The       
benefits of double cream without the disadvantages Hot &  
Acidic A smooth creamy result even if used in hot and     
acidic application. Optimal for Thickening & Binding.     
Thickens faster resulting in a higher sauce yield. Stable 
in Patisserie. Perfect in patisserie, mousses & desserts. After whipping can be       
stored up to 4 hrs ambient & even longer chilled. Volume when Whipped 2.5Litre. Bain  

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Soya, Milk                                                                            

Free from:                     
Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard,   
Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Celery                                                         

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs, Vegetarians                                                                 

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
For cooking: Use straight from the pack like dairy cream.                             
For pouring: Use straight from the pack.                                              
For whipping: for best results chill before whipping.                                 

Storage Instructions:          
For optimum quality store between 2-8 °C. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use      
within 3 days. Do not freeze.                                                         

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
BUTTERMILK (68%), vegetable oil (fully hydrogenated palm oil, coconut oil,     
palm) (30%), modified corn starch, emulsifiers (sucrose esters of fatty acids, mono   
and diglycerides of fatty acids), SOYA lecithin, BUTTERMILK powder,     
thickeners (guar gum, locust bean gum).                                               

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
326 kcal / 1270 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
31 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
29 g                                                                                  

Carbohydrates:                 
4.4 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
3.6 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
0.5 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
2.4 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.13 g                                                                                



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


